Frais de déplacement

Commune Zonage Tarif

Annepont Zone 2 7,50 €
Archingeay Zone 4 17,50 €
Asnieres-la-Giraud Zone 4 17,50 €
Aujac Zone 5 22,50 €
Aumagne Zone 5 22,50 €
Authon-Ebéon Zone 5 22,50 €
Balanzac Zone 3 12,50 €
Bercloux Zone 4 17,50 €
Berneuil Zone 4 17,50 €
Beurlay Zone 4 17,50 €
Bignay Zone 4 17,50 €
Bords Zone 4 17,50 €
Bougneau Zone 5 22,50 €
Brives-sur-Charente Zone 5 22,50 €
Brizambourg Zone 4 17,50 €
Burie Zone 4 17,50 €
Bussac-sur-Charente Zone 1 5,00 €
Cabariot Zone 5 22,50 €
Champagne Zone 4 17,50 €
Champdolent Zone 4 17,50 €
Chaniers Zone 3 12,50 €
Chantemerle-sur-la-Soie Zone 5 22,50 €
Chérac Zone 5 22,50 €
Chermignac Zone 3 12,50 €
Colombiers Zone 4 17,50 €
Corme-Ecluse Zone 5 22,50 €
Corme-Royal Zone 3 12,50 €
Courcelles Zone 5 22,50 €
Courcerac Zone 5 22,50 €
Courcoury Zone 3 12,50 €
Cravans Zone 5 22,50 €
Crazannes Zone 2 7,50 €
Dompierre-sur-Charente Zone 4 17,50 €
Echillais Zone 5 22,50 €
Ecoyeux Zone 3 12,50 €
Fenioux Zone 3 12,50 €
Fontcouverte Zone 2 7,50 €
Fontenet Zone 5 22,50 €
Geay Zone 3 12,50 €
Gémozac Zone 5 22,50 €
Grandjean Zone 3 12,50 €
Grézac Zone 5 22,50 €
Jazennes Zone 5 22,50 €
Juicq Zone 3 12,50 €




‘Commune Zonage Tarif

La Chapelle-des-Pots Zone 3 12,50 €
La Clisse Zone 2 7,50 €
La Frédiere Zone 3 12,50 €
La Gripperie-Saint-Symphorien Zone 5 22,50 €
La Jard Zone 4 17,50 €
La Vallée Zone 4 17,50 €
La Vergne Zone 5 22,50 €
Landes Zone 5 22,50 €
Le Chay Zone 5 22,50 €
Le Douhet Zone 2 7,50 €
Le Gua Zone 5 22,50 €
Le Mung Zone 3 12,50 €
Le Seure Zone 5 22,50 €
L'Eguille Zone 5 22,50 €
Les Essards Zone 2 7,50 €
Les Gonds Zone 2 7,50 €
Les Nouillers Zone 4 17,50 €
Louzac-Saint-André Zone 5 22,50 €
Luchat Zone 2 7,50 €
Lussant Zone 5 22,50 €
Mazeray Zone 4 17,50 €
Meursac Zone 4 17,50 €
Migron Zone 5 22,50 €
Montils Zone 5 22,50 €
Montpellier-de-Médillan Zone 4 17,50 €
Moragne Zone 5 22,50 €
Nancras Zone 4 17,50 €
Nantillé Zone 4 17,50 €
Nieul-les-Saintes Zone 1 5,00 €
Pérignac Zone 5 22,50 €
Pessines Zone 2 7,50 €
Pisany Zone 3 12,50 €
Plassay Zone 2 7,50 €
Pons Zone 5 22,50 €
Pont-I'Abbé-d'Arnoult Zone 4 17,50 €
Port-d'Envaux Zone 2 7,50 €
Préguillac Zone 3 12,50 €
Puy-du-Lac Zone 4 17,50 €
Rétaud Zone 3 12,50 €
Rioux Zone 4 17,50 €
Romegoux Zone 3 12,50 €
Rouffiac Zone 4 17,50 €
Sablonceaux Zone 4 17,50 €
Saint-Agnant Zone 5 22,50 €
Saint-André-de-Lidon Zone 5 22,50 €
Saint-Bris-des-Bois Zone 3 12,50 €
Saint-Césaire Zone 3 12,50 €




Commune
Saint-Coutant-le-Grand
Saint-Crépin
Sainte-Gemme
Sainte-Méme
Sainte-Radegonde

Saintes
Saint-Georges-des-Coteaux

Saint-Hilaire-de-Villefranche

Saint-Hippolyte
Saint-Jean-d'Angély
Saint-Jean-d'Angle
Saint-Julien-de-I'Escap
Saint-Laurent-de-Cognac
Saint-Léger

Saint-Loup
Saint-Porchaire
Saint-Romain-de-Benet
Saint-Sauvant
Saint-Savinien
Saint-Seurin-de-Palenne
Saint-Sever-de-Saintonge
Saint-Simon-de-Pellouaille
Saint-Sornin
Saint-Sulpice-d'Arnoult
Saint-Sulpice-de-Cognac
Saint-Vaize
Salignac-sur-Charente
Saujon

Soulignonne

Taillant

Taillebourg

Tanzac

Ternant

Tesson

Thaims

Thénac

Thézac
Tonnay-Boutonne

Torxé

Trizay

Varaize

Varzay

Vénérand
Villars-en-Pons
Villars-les-Bois

Voissay

Zonage

Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 3
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 4
Zone 5
Zone 2
Zone 4
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 5
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 5
Zone 3
Zone 5
Zone 1
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 2
Zone 5
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 3
Zone 4
Zone 5
Zone 4
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 5
Zone 4
Zone 4

Tarif
22,50 €
22,50 €
17,50 €
17,50 €
17,50 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
12,50 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
17,50 €
22,50 €
7,50 €
17,50 €
12,50 €
12,50 €
22,50 €
17,50 €
17,50 €
22,50 €
12,50 €
22,50 €
5,00 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
7,50 €
12,50 €
7,50 €
22,50 €
17,50 €
17,50 €
17,50 €
12,50 €
17,50 €
22,50 €
17,50 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
22,50 €
17,50 €
17,50 €



